
DRESSAGE POINTS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

CODE MEANING POINTS AWARDED
DNC Did Not Compete Zero
NP Not Placed One
(J) Joker Double 

Class 1

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Alice Dobson Sugar Mint 2nd (J) 14 1st 8 DNC 0 1st 8 30
Eliza Dobson Foxisle Extra Factor 1st 8 2nd (J) 14 DNC 0 3rd 6 28
Cerys Hurt Willowsway Rockefeller 3rd 6 3rd 6 2nd 7 DNC 0 19
Grace Hunter Bankfarm Maverick 4th 5 DNC 0 1st 8 5th 4 17
Freddie Lockwood Jessy 5th 4 DNC 0 3rd 6 6th 3 13
Milly Lockwood Pocket Rocket 6th 3 DNC 0 5th 4 NP 1 8
Imogen McCrea Bournville DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 DNC 0 5
Jessica Berry Star Buck DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 5
Dylan Newnham Call Me Blondie DNC 0 DNC 0 6th 3 NP 1 4

Class 2

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Hannah Schepens Crimson Prosperity 4th 5 2nd 7 2nd 7 3rd 6 25
Jane Alder Oria ELS DNC 0 1st 8 3rd 6 1st 8 22
Charlotte Parry Valere Van't Scharredeld 5th 4 5th 4 1st 8 5th 4 20
Christine Creeney Chesterfield Rising Star NP 1 NP (J) 2 6th 3 6th 3 9
Linda Higgins Jewel NP 1 6th 3 5th 4 DNC 0 8
Cal Walden Ozzy 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 7
Nicola Moore Arlo DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 2nd 7 7
Helen Neville Vincenzo DNC 0 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 6
Kerry Walmsley Gino NP 1 DNC 0 4th 5 DNC 0 6
Eve McCormick Who's Little Cracker 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Rachel Starbuck-Roberts Brownie 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Catherine Fiddler Sully DNC 0 NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 1

Class 3

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Charlotte Smith Hillgarth Miss Molly 1st 8 1st (J) 16 1st 8 1st 8 40
Alice Dobson Sugar Mint 3rd (J) 12 2nd 7 DNC 0 3rd 6 25
Eliza Dobson Foxisle Extra Factor 4th 5 3rd (J) 12 DNC 0 NP 1 18
Lexi Whiting Elvis 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 2nd 7 14
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Grace Hunter Bankfarm Maverick DNC 0 DNC 0 2nd 7 6th 3 10
Jessica Berry Star Buck DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4th 5 5
Cerys Hurt Willowsway Rockefeller DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5th 4 4
Milly Lockwood Pocket Rocket 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 3

Class 4

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Adele Ward Just Jazzyka 2nd 7 1st 8 1st 8 1st (J) 16 39
Laura Walkden Cillian 3rd 6 4th 5 2nd 7 2nd 7 25
Julie Hulme Tiggy DNC 0 2nd 7 5th 4 4th 5 16
Eve McCormick O'Neilstown Jackson DNC 0 5th 4 3rd 6 3rd 6 16
Cal Walkden Ozzy DNC 0 3rd 6 4th 5 5th 4 15
Kate Riley Dexter DNC 0 NP 1 6th 3 5th 4 8
Sue Asher Coolfin Rockinroll Kid 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5
Nickie Dean MyMy 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Nicola Livesey AJ's Desperado 6th 3 NP 1 DNC 0 DNC 0 4
Catherine Fiddler Sully DNC 0 6th 3 DNC 0 DNC 0 3
Charlotte Parry Glynffynnon Guardsman DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1
Wendy Snell Dexter DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 NP 1 1

Class 5

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Charlotte Smith Hillgarth Miss Molly 1st 8 1st (J) 16 1st 8 1st 8 40
Lexi Whiting Elvis DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 0

Class 6

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Ellie Deakin Foxhills Caskarda 5th 4 4th 5 3rd (J) 12 2nd 7 28
Lisa Wood Northern Blue Boy DNC 0 DNC 0 1st 8 1st (J) 16 24
Vicky Arnold Graff DNC 0 1st 8 2nd 7 DNC 0 15
Sara Moss-Gibbons Key Choice 2nd 7 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 14
Katy Kenyon Franks Sugar Rush 1st 8 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 14
Nicola Livesey AJ's Desperado 3rd 6 5th 4 DNC 0 DNC 0 10
Sue Asher Coolfin Rockinroll Kid 4th 5 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 5

Class 7

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
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First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
Debbie Aitken Roland Song 1st 8 1st 8 DNC 0 DNC 0 16
Sara Moss-Gibbons Key Choice 2nd 7 2nd 7 DNC 0 DNC 0 14
Vicky Arnold Graff DNC 0 3rd 6 1st 8 DNC 0 14
Katy Kenyon Franks Sugar Rush 3rd 6 DNC 0 DNC 0 DNC 0 6

Class 9

First Name Surname Horse Place Points  2Place2 3Points3 4Place4 5Points5 Place6 7Points7 8Place8 9Points9 10Place10 11Points11 12Place12 13Points13 14Place14 Points
9th August 23rd August OVERALL 3rd May 17th May 14th June 28th June 12th July
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